
SKU: PD-ETK01

Porodo 
Vertical 4800DPI
Wireless Mouse
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Specifications

Battery Capacity

Working Time

Charging Interface

DPI

Connectivity

Bluetooth Version

Number of Buttons

Product Weight

Product Size

Compatibility

500mAh

Up to 30H

Type-C

800 ,1200 ,1600 ,2400 ,3200 ,4800

Bluetooth, 2.4GHz

V5.1

7

118g

69×71.2×108.4mm

Windows 7 or later, Mac OS 10.11 or later
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Schematic View

Connection Guide

1. Left Button
2. Middle Button/Scroll Wheel
3. Right Button
4. DPI Button
5. Forward Button

6. Back Button
7. Dongle Slot
8. USB-C Port
9. Connection
10. Light Switch
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A. 2.4GHz Connection

OFF

BT
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Dongle Slot
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LED Indicator

2

B. Bluetooth Connection

1

Press and hold the Middle and Right buttons
for 3 seconds to enter Bluetooth pairing 
mode and connect to a device.

800

1200

1600

2400

3200

4800

BT Pairing

2.4GHz Pairing

Low Battery

Charging

Full Battery

Status LED

Blink Once

Blink Twice

Blink Three Times

Blink Four Times

Blink Five Times

Blink Six Times

Blinking

Blinking

Blinking

LED On

LED Off

2.4GHz BT



5

Disposal

This product must not be disposed of as unsorted household waste. It is important
to separate such waste for proper treatment and recycling, in compliance with 
local waste management regulations.

Contact Us

Products that you buy directly from our Porodo website or shop come with a 
24-month warranty.

When you buy Porodo products from any of our approved sellers, you only get a 
12-month warranty. If you want to extend this warranty, go to our website at   
                                               and fill out the form with your information. Don't forget to 
upload a picture of the product too. After we've checked and accepted your 
request, we'll send you an email to confirm that your product's warranty has 
been extended.

For more info, please check:

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at: 
info@porodo.net
Website: 
Service Support: 
Instagram: 

Warranty 

support@porodo.net
porodo

porodo.net/warranty

porodo.net/warranty

porodo.net

support@porodo.net
https://www.instagram.com/porodo?igsh=d25xd2RkOWplNmVv
https://www.porodo.net/
https://www.porodo.net/
https://www.porodo.net/

